The Hereward 4 stage Relay 2010
Sunday 28 November 2010. 9:00 am

Provisional Leg Result for Stage 1

Sunday 28 November 2010 9:00 am - 6.10 Miles.
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Name

JAKEMAN, Andrew
O'NEILL, James
COUGAN, Vincent
BURCH, Nick
POPPLE, Mark
TROW, Jack
BRADSHAW, Joe
BRUCE, Alasdair
KENNEDY, Graeme
COATES, Nigel
SHEPHARD, Lee
KNIGHT, Elena
CHAPMAN, Graham
RICHARDSON, Andy
SHIELDS, Andrew
HAMMOND, Nick
SCHIVENING, George

AMPS, James
PERRY, Chris
ALLEN, Reg
WASSELL, Dave
WOODWARD, Robert
MARSHALL, lan
PYATT, Matthew
HESELWOOD, Paul
CAMERON, lain
SHEPHARD, Aidan
HALL, Robert
HANDOLL, Richard
REED, Maurice John
HATTON, Steve
TUCKER, Joseph
COWLING, Andrew
MOULD, David
LIPSKI, Janet
BARWICK, Darren
SHEKDAR, Sarah
ADAMS, Will
PATTERSON, Karen
BREWIN, Richard
MURDOCH, Melanie
DRUFF, Harry

SWAN, April
NASH, Richard
SHERMAN, Scott
MCcINTYRE, Patrick
SLADDEN, Marcus
CHALMERS, Kevin
KEITH, James
JOHNSON, Michael
CHIMES, Ashley

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Team

Fenland Gazelles

Ryston Sub-4

St Edmunds Pacers Falcons
Cambridge Tri GATA
Stamford Striders Mens A
Fenland Arrows

March Mens A

Stortford Brazillian All Stars
Cambridge Tri Newbies
Saffron Spice

Fenland Colts

Team Transversal

Ely Runners Team A

Hunts 1st Team

C & C Half Man Half Doughnut
Stowmarket A

Cambridge Tri Miss
Motivators Ladies

March Mens C

St Edmunds Pacers Hawks
Thorney Thunderbolts
Thorney Little Devils
Saffron Striders Old Gits
Hunts A Team

Ryston Hares

Ely Don't Tri This

Stamford Striders Mens B
Fenland Blades

Yaxley Hampton Hares
Ryston Grey Hares

Ely Runners Team B

St Edmunds Pacers Buzzards
Cambridge & Coleridge A
Thorney Sore Knees

Ely Runners Team C
Saffron Striders Super Girls
St Edmunds Pacers Harriers
Ely Tri Sarah's Tops
Cambridge Tri Merin

March Ladies A

Toonie Express Saxons
Fenland Darts Ladies
Cambridge Tri Funk Squash
Men

Cambridge ‘Muddy' Footprints
Stowmarket B

Stowmarket Mixed C
Stamford Striders Mens C
Bungay Team A The Stig
Ely Tri & Be Sensible
Bushfield Babes with Stubble
Rutland Running Club A
West Norfolk Whitefriars

Time
0:36:24
0:36:53
0:37:44
0:38:43
0:39:11
0:39:12
0:40:00
0:40:02
0:40:05
0:40:33
0:40:47
0:41:04
0:41:16
0:41:49
0:41:53
0:42:17
0:42:21

0:42:32
0:42:48
0:42:52
0:42:59
0:43:02
0:43:47
0:43:55
0:44:02
0:44:03
0:44:17
0:44:22
0:44:26
0:44:45
0:44:49
0:45:03
0:45:04
0:45:18
0:45:37
0:45:57
0:46:11
0:46:23
0:46:28
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:46:48

0:46:49
0:46:59
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:10
0:47:25
0:47:37
0:47:39
0:47:48

Stage
Place

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Category
SM
SM
SM
M
M
M

M17
SM
SM

M50
M

SF

M50

M50

M45
SM

F17

SM
SM
M50
M40
M45
SM
SM
SM
M45
M
SM
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M40
F45
M40
SF
M
F35
SM
SF
M45

F40
SM
M
SM

M17
SM
M

M65
SM

Race
No  Notes
1131
1019
1096
1078
1057
1125
1116
1028
1081
1088
1127
1124
1041
1045
1070
1089
1082

1120
1097
1014
1017
1076
1046
1020
1004
1058
1126
1025
1021
1042
1098
1094
1015
1043
1001
1095
1006
1079
1117
1065
1128
1080

1068
1090
1091
1059
1084
1005
1039
1100
1074
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105

O'CLAREY, Nicki

FIRMAGE, Paul
WRIGHT, Maria
CARDER, Adrian
JERMEY, Lisa
JOBSON, Lolita
STUEHMER, Marni
HARLOW, Sue

FRISBY, lan
JONES, Barney
HYLESSTAD, Lars
BONE, Mathew
BAKER, John
GAULD-CLARK, Anne
THROWER, Stephen
SIMILON, Ellen
KEARSEY, Brian
EMMINS, Geraldine
NAVRADY, Jeremy
KIRK, Martin
BRADLEY, Caroline
BOOTH, Steve
ABBOTT, Rachel
MCINTYRE, Jill
DRAPER, Mark
OAKES, Adam
GAMBLE, Terence
STONE, David
JOHNSON, Barbara
GEORGE, Sue
DONKIN, Alice

LI, Ni

WRIGHT, David
PATTINSON, Jason
HOWARD, Claire
BAKER, Louise
KEARNEY, Jane
FREEMAN, Karen
PEARSON, Gordon
ADAMS, Jan

MILLS, Cynthia
LACY, Dave
LINES, David
HUNG, Kitty
FRASER, Belinda
ISBILL, Jo
STARMER, Jan
ROWE, Francis
MAYCOCK, Jacqueline
RICHMOND, Dave
DAVYS, Sue
JAMES, Katy
HATCH, Sam
COOK, David
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Cambridge 'Only Leave'
Footprints

Ryston Sub-5

March Mens D

Toonie Express Romans
Fenland Hotshots Ladies
Ramsey Team A

Stamford Striders Ladies A
Yaxley 8 Minute Men & 1
Lovely Lady

Thorney 3 Thorns & a Rose
Dersingham Beer Club
Stortford Striders

Yaxley Timbo & theJets
Stortford Golden Oldies
Stortford Strollers

West Norfolk Blackfriars
Tortoises & Hares
Stamford Striders Mens D
March Mixed A

Ryston 50/50

Ramsey Team B

Optilan Boys & Girls

Eye See

Colchester Son of Fat Boys
Toonie Express Vikings
Andy Goakes Fan Club
Fenland Flyers

West Norfolk Greyfriars
Natural Runners

Yaxley BJSTPAPT

Fenland Express

March Mixed B

Domantis

Ely Alexander Chasers

Ely Runners Team D

Bevy of Beauties

Bishops Stortford Belles
The Swampbusters

Yaxley Run Forrest Fun
Eye Be

Cambridge Tri Funk Squash
Ladies

Ely Runners Ladies
Colchester Fat Boys
Bungay Team C The
Comets The Snails
Stamford Striders Ladies B
Ryston Does

Stowmarket Ladies D
Stamford Striders Ladies C
Milton Keynes Marshallettes
Eye Aye

Bushfield Boys & Girls
Bungay Team D The Maze
Ely Tri Pods

Bungay Team B The

0:47:49

0:48:04
0:48:04
0:48:59
0:49:03
0:49:42
0:49:51
0:49:59

0:50:05
0:50:12
0:50:29
0:50:40
0:50:50
0:51:12
0:51:16
0:51:17
0:51:20
0:51:50
0:52:17
0:52:20
0:52:21
0:53:24
0:53:25
0:53:36
0:53:42
0:53:54
0:54:06
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:54:59
0:55:03
0:55:15
0:55:26
0:55:32
0:55:42
0:56:05
0:56:09
0:56:17
0:58:02
0:59:21

0:59:33
0:59:45
0:59:55
1:00:00
1:00:14
1:00:39
1:00:57
1:01:01
1:01:52
1:03:48
1:04:11
1:09:41
1:20:10
1:26:12
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68
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70
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87
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F45

M55
F40
M50
SF
SF
SF
F35

M50
SM
M50
SM
M60
F60
M40
SF
M60
F40
M40
M40
F35
M40
F40
F40
SM
SM
M60
M45
F55
F50
F17
SF
M45
SM
F35
F45
F40
F40
SM
F50

SF
M65
M40

F45
F40
F45
F45
F55
F45
M50
F50
F60
M40
M70

1067

1023
1122
1064
1132
1050
1061
1083

1016
1036
1010
1071
1012
1009
1075
1033
1060
1118
1024
1051
1029
1049
1055
1066
1030
1130
1073
1008
1037
1129
1121
1072
1093
1044
1034
1011
1031
1026
1048
1077

1069
1056
1086
1027
1062
1022
1092
1063
1002
1047
1038
1087
1003
1085
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